
    
    
       
    

    
      
        [image: Logo]
      
      
        
          


        

	Advanced Search
	Attribute Search
	Library





	Login


        	
    [image: Contacts]
	
        Русский
    
	
        English
    



        
           
        

      

    
      	
              
                FinUniversity Electronic Library
              

          
	
            
            

          	

    
        
      
      	
       
    	
       
    	
      
    	
       
    	
      	
            
          	
            ?
          


    



    



          	
            
            

          
	
              

            


        			
                Usage statistics

            			


    
      	
    	
    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Сафонов А. Когда безработица вернется к докризисному уровню: Интервью. — Текст: электронный // Российская газета. – 2020. – 26 мая.-URL: https://rg.ru/2020/05/26/opredelen-srok-kogda-bezrabotica-vernetsia-k-dokrizisnomu-urovniu.html (дата обращения: 26.05.2020) — <URL:http://elib.fa.ru/art2020/bv721.pdf>.
  



  [image: stat]


	
      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2020
        	
        2
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        2
      
	
            Total
        	
        2
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        2
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